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(3)=(1)-(2)

%

(4)=(3)/(2)*100

1,792,229,073 1,026,067,614 766,161,459 74.67                   

  839,564 838,448 1,116 0.13

  1,470,897,169 724,698,577 746,198,592 102.97

  247,702,933 229,957,556 17,745,377 7.72

  58,004,938 64,400,679 (6,395,741) (9.93)

  14,784,469             6,172,354               8,612,115 139.53

3,136,594,151 3,117,318,298 19,275,853 0.62                     

  10,000,000 10,000,000 -                          -                       

  1,925,621,091 1,925,621,091 -                          -                       

  824,850,377 807,290,479 17,559,898         2.18                     

  242,025 242,025 -                          -                       

  375,880,658 374,164,703 1,715,955           0.46                     

(925,618,195) (747,578,446) (178,039,749) 23.82                   

2,210,975,956        2,369,739,852        (158,763,896) (6.70)

10,005,500 9,613,000 392,500 4.08                     

  10,005,500 9,613,000 392,500 4.08                     

(6,557,100) (4,954,908) (1,602,192) 32.34                   

3,448,400               4,658,092               (1,209,692) (25.97)

8,110,692 33,808,383 (25,697,691) (76.01)

  7,221,692 32,969,383 (25,747,691) (78.10)

  889,000 839,000 50,000 5.96

      4,014,764,121 3,434,273,941 580,490,180 16.90

111 7 31

   
( ) 7 31

(1)

( ) 7 31

(2)



(3)=(1)-(2)

%

(4)=(3)/(2)*100

111 7 31

   
( ) 7 31

(1)

( ) 7 31

(2)

819,872,905           632,773,722           187,099,183 29.57

806,422,517           619,418,150           187,004,367 30.19

  739,532,205           579,853,842           159,678,363 27.54

  46,944,757             33,294,604             13,650,153 41.00

  19,945,555             6,269,704               13,675,851         218.13                 

13,450,388             13,355,572             94,816 0.71

  13,450,388             13,355,572             94,816 0.71

3,194,891,216        2,801,500,219        393,390,997 14.04

2,124,929,568        1,995,491,376        129,438,192 6.49

  2,124,929,568        1,995,491,376        129,438,192 6.49

1,069,961,648 806,008,843 263,952,805 32.75

  1,069,961,648 806,008,843 263,952,805 32.75

      4,014,764,121        3,434,273,941        580,490,180 16.90

:

1. 70,771,166 73,996,030

2. 70,771,166 73,996,030



(3)=(1)-(2)

%

(4)=(3)/(2)*100

3,186,957,841  3,593,803,537 3,436,231,000 157,572,537 4.59

1,864,227,713     2,055,855,460 2,064,026,500 (8,171,040) (0.40)

1,574,980,746     1,681,013,278 1,685,646,500 (4,633,222) (0.27)

50,062,639     112,351,922             30,327,000 82,024,922 270.47

(27,182,810)     (29,263,634) (29,500,000) 236,366 (0.80)

(125,860,032)     (86,428,085) (140,612,500) 54,184,415 (38.53)

(149,270,415)     (139,725,404) (173,656,500) 33,931,096 (19.54)

2,872,481,368  3,170,016,841 3,060,603,000 109,413,841 3.57

1,204,803,930     1,249,046,423 1,288,549,000 (39,502,577) (3.07)

680,679,059     711,089,196 747,380,000 (36,290,804) (4.86)

500,980,073     625,315,183 508,562,000 116,753,183 22.96

486,018,306     584,566,039 516,112,000 68,454,039 13.26

314,476,473 423,786,696 375,628,000 48,158,696 12.82

37,898,203       46,406,546 43,000,000 3,406,546 7.92

3,525,303 6,380,052                 5,000,000 1,380,052 27.60

12,353,782 24,122,360 12,000,000 12,122,360 101.02

1,288,272 1,314,765 1,000,000 314,765 31.48

20,730,846 14,589,369 25,000,000 (10,410,631) (41.64)

6,178,954 7,563,101 6,300,000 1,263,101 20.05

5,857 - 5,857 -

1,222,458 1,219,604 900,000 319,604 35.51

4,956,496 6,337,640 5,400,000 937,640 17.36

346,195,722 462,630,141 412,328,000 50,302,141 12.20

110

( )
          

( )

(1)

( )

(2)



         
( ) ( )

  ( ) 462,630,141 346,195,722

  (6,380,052) (3,525,303)

  456,250,089 342,670,419

  

  212,536,627                217,126,052                

  (506,400) (548,400)

  (19,886,904) 59,550,845

  172,813,945 (82,638,576)

  821,207,357 536,160,340

  6,305,205 3,355,511

            827,512,562 539,515,851

  10,060,000                  900,000                       

    (23,688,684) (44,308,030)

            -                                   (2,750,000)

            (2,117,425) (1,398,000)

            (10,110,000) -                                   

            (25,856,109) (47,556,030)

  107,309,221 66,317,131

  2,058,798 3,851,321

  -                                   -                                   

      (93,633,370) (62,701,840)

              (1,952,250) (1,336,964)

              (69,239,144) (59,378,953)

                  (55,456,745) (53,249,305)

-                                   -                                   

746,199,708 438,710,516

725,537,025 286,826,509

1,471,736,733 725,537,025

    

110



(3)=(1)-(2) (4)=(3)/(2)*100

3,635,608,459 3,071,510,116 564,098,343 18.37

    3,593,803,537 3,186,957,841 406,845,696 12.77

6,380,052 3,525,303 2,854,749 80.98

24,122,360 12,353,782 11,768,578 95.26

1,314,765 1,288,272 26,493 2.06

14,589,369 20,730,846 (6,141,477) (29.62)

    (506,400) (548,400) 42,000 (7.66)

    ( ) (4,095,224) (152,797,528) 148,702,304 (97.32)

2,808,095,897 2,531,994,265 276,101,632 10.90

    3,170,016,841 2,872,481,368 297,535,473 10.36

5,857 -                       5,857 -                             

1,219,604 1,222,458 (2,854) (0.23)

6,337,640 4,956,496 1,381,144 27.87

    (212,536,627) (217,126,052) 4,589,425 (2.11)

    ( ) (156,947,418) (129,540,005) (27,407,413) 21.16

827,512,562 539,515,851 287,996,711 53.38

-                       -                       -                       -                             

25,806,109 48,456,030 (22,649,921) (46.74)

    21,586,384 42,906,050 (21,319,666) (49.69)

    -                       -                       -                       -                             

    2,102,300 1,401,980 700,320 49.95

    -                       2,750,000        (2,750,000) -                             

    2,117,425 1,398,000 719,425 51.46

801,706,453 491,059,821 310,646,632 63.26

-                       -                       -                       -                             

    -                       -                       -                       -                             

801,706,453 491,059,821 310,646,632 63.26

110

         

( )

(1)

( )

(2)



204

                        ( )

247,702,933 229,957,556        17,745,377

    247,702,933 229,957,556        17,745,377

    -                          -                           -                           

    -                          -                           -                           

739,508,878 579,842,247        159,666,631

    726,641,228 567,477,436 159,163,792

    12,867,650 12,364,811          502,839

    -                          -                           -                           

1.

2.

  

  

3.

                   ( )

12,867,650 12,364,811          502,839

    -                          -                           -                           

    -                          -                           -                           

    ( ) -                          -                           -                           

    6,309,000 10,207,486          (3,898,486)

    -                          -                           -                           

    1,628,000           1,469,900            158,100

    4,538,150           687,425               3,850,725

    392,500              -                           392,500

( 1)                    

(110)

( 2)                    

  (110)

6



204

                110 109

    -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

        -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

    506,400                        548,400                       

     506,400                        548,400                       

    286,144                        90,748                         

    178,726,050                 181,251,327                

    -                                    -                                   

    31,715,841                   34,275,749                  

    1,602,192                     1,459,828                    

    -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

    -                                    -                                   

    206,400                        48,400                         

     212,536,627                 217,126,052                

( 3)              

7



204

:

- 17,745,377 + 0

    - 0 + 3,556,264

    - 74,847 + 0

    - 21,226,794 + 0

+ 13,650,153 - 0

    + 13,650,153 - 0

= 4,095,224

:

- 159,163,792 + 0

- +

+ 0 - 6,395,741

+ 0 - 8,206,194

+ 1,810,453 - 0

+ 8,612,115 - 0

= 156,947,418

:

( 4)                                    

   110

8



204

     

(

)

-                            10,000,000      1,925,621,091   7,221,692

( ) -                            -                       -                         31,715,841

        

        

-                            (10,000,000) (1,925,621,091) (32,969,383)

        

-                            -                       -                         5,968,150        

-                            -                       -                         687,425           

-                            -                       -                         (4,538,150)

-                            -                       -                         2,117,425        

 

     

824,850,377 242,025           375,880,658 10,005,500      

428,000 -                       544,445 -                       

        

        

        -                            -                       -                         -                       

(807,290,479) (242,025) (374,164,703) (9,613,000)

        

        (300,000) -                       -                         -                       

17,687,898 -                       2,260,400 392,500

10,207,486 -                       1,469,900 -                       

(6,309,000) -                       (1,628,000) (392,500)

21,586,384           -                       2,102,300          -                       

1. = + -

2. = - - +

( 5)                                                          

110

110

 9 



2
0

5

%
%

3
,1

1
7

,3
1

8
,2

9
8

  
 

2
0

,2
4

8
,2

9
8

  
  

 
1

0
4

,8
0

0
,0

0
0

  
 

(8
4

,5
5

1
,7

0
2

)
(8

0
.6

8
)

9
7

2
,4

4
5

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
9

7
2

,4
4

5
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

3
,1

3
6

,5
9

4
,1

5
1

  
 

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

  
1

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
1

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
  

  
  

  

  
1

,9
2

5
,6

2
1

,0
9

1
  

 
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

1
,9

2
5

,6
2

1
,0

9
1

  
 

  
8

0
7

,2
9

0
,4

7
9

  
  

  
1

7
,9

8
7

,8
9

8
  

  
 

1
0

0
,4

2
0

,0
0

0
  

 
(8

2
,4

3
2

,1
0

2
)

(8
2

.0
9

)
4

2
8

,0
0

0
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

4
2

8
,0

0
0

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
8

2
4

,8
5

0
,3

7
7

  
  

  

  
2

4
2

,0
2

5
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
2

4
2

,0
2

5
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

  
3

7
4

,1
6

4
,7

0
3

  
  

  
2

,2
6

0
,4

0
0

  
  

  
 

4
,3

8
0

,0
0

0
  

  
  

 
(2

,1
1

9
,6

0
0

)
(4

8
.3

9
)

5
4

4
,4

4
5

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

5
4

4
,4

4
5

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
3

7
5

,8
8

0
,6

5
8

  
  

  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

7
4

7
,5

7
8

,4
4

6
  

  
  

1
7

8
,7

2
6

,0
5

0
  

 
1

8
0

,0
6

8
,0

0
0

  
 

(1
,3

4
1

,9
5

0
)

(0
.7

5
)

6
8

6
,3

0
1

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
6

8
6

,3
0

1
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

9
2

5
,6

1
8

,1
9

5
  

  
  

  
2

,3
4

8
,9

4
4

  
  

  
  

  
6

2
4

,9
9

6
  

  
  

  
  

6
2

5
,0

0
0

(4
)

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

2
,9

7
3

,9
4

0
  

  
  

  
  

  
1

8
7

,5
9

0
,3

9
6

  
  

  
3

7
,7

5
7

,2
6

8
  

  
 

3
7

,7
5

7
,0

0
0

  
  

 
2

6
8

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

2
2

5
,3

4
7

,6
6

4
  

  
  

  
4

0
4

,7
4

6
,0

6
6

  
  

  
1

0
4

,6
7

7
,4

5
4

  
 

1
0

7
,8

3
6

,0
0

0
  

 
(3

,1
5

8
,5

4
6

)
(2

.9
3

)
2

5
2

,4
4

2
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

2
5

2
,4

4
2

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
5

0
9

,1
7

1
,0

7
8

  
  

  

  
1

5
2

,8
9

3
,0

4
0

  
  

  
3

5
,6

6
6

,3
3

2
  

  
 

3
3

,8
5

0
,0

0
0

  
  

 
1

,8
1

6
,3

3
2

5
.3

7
4

3
3

,8
5

9
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

4
3

3
,8

5
9

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
1

8
8

,1
2

5
,5

1
3

  
  

  

2
,3

6
9

,7
3

9
,8

5
2

  
 

(1
5

8
,4

7
7

,7
5

2
)

(7
5

,2
6

8
,0

0
0

)
(8

3
,2

0
9

,7
5

2
)

1
1

0
.5

5
2

8
6

,1
4

4
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

2
8

6
,1

4
4

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
2

,2
1

0
,9

7
5

,9
5

6

9
,6

1
3

,0
0

0
  

  
  

  
  

3
9

2
,5

0
0

  
  

  
  

  
1

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

(6
0

7
,5

0
0

)
(6

0
.7

5
)

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

1
0

,0
0

5
,5

0
0

  
  

  
  

  
9

,6
1

3
,0

0
0

  
  

  
  

  
3

9
2

,5
0

0
  

  
  

  
  

1
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
(6

0
7

,5
0

0
)

(6
0

.7
5

)
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
1

0
,0

0
5

,5
0

0
  

  
  

  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

4
,9

5
4

,9
0

8
  

  
  

  
  

1
,6

0
2

,1
9

2
  

  
  

 
1

,4
6

0
,0

0
0

1
4

2
,1

9
2

9
.7

4
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
6

,5
5

7
,1

0
0

  
  

  
  

  

  
4

,9
5

4
,9

0
8

  
  

  
  

  
1

,6
0

2
,1

9
2

  
  

  
 

1
,4

6
0

,0
0

0
1

4
2

,1
9

2
9

.7
4

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

6
,5

5
7

,1
0

0
  

  
  

  
  

4
,6

5
8

,0
9

2
  

  
  

  
  

(1
,2

0
9

,6
9

2
)

(4
6

0
,0

0
0

)
(7

4
9

,6
9

2
)

1
6

2
.9

8
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
3

,4
4

8
,4

0
0

  
  

  
  

  

  
2

,3
7

4
,3

9
7

,9
4

4
  

 
(1

5
9

,6
8

7
,4

4
4

)
(7

5
,7

2
8

,0
0

0
)

(8
3

,9
5

9
,4

4
4

)
1

1
0

.8
7

2
8

6
,1

4
4

  
  

  
  

  
-

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
2

8
6

,1
4

4
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

-
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

2
,2

1
4

,4
2

4
,3

5
6

  
 

1
1

0



  

110

1  1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



       %

3,593,803,537 3,436,231,000 157,572,537 4.59

  2,055,855,460 2,064,026,500 (8,171,040) (0.40)

  1,681,013,278 1,685,646,500 (4,633,222) (0.27)

  112,351,922    30,327,000 82,024,922 270.47

  (29,263,634) (29,500,000) 236,366 (0.80)

  (86,428,085) (140,612,500) 54,184,415 (38.53)

  (139,725,404) (173,656,500) 33,931,096 (19.54)

46,406,546 43,000,000 3,406,546 7.92

6,380,052        5,000,000 1,380,052 27.60

24,122,360      12,000,000 12,122,360 101.02

1,314,765        1,000,000 314,765 31.48

14,589,369      25,000,000 (10,410,631) (41.64)

     3,640,210,083 3,479,231,000 160,979,083 4.63
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3,170,016,841  3,060,603,000    109,413,841 3.57

  1,249,046,423  1,288,549,000    (39,502,577) (3.07)

  711,089,196     747,380,000       (36,290,804) (4.86)

  625,315,183     508,562,000       116,753,183 22.96

  584,566,039     516,112,000       68,454,039 13.26

7,563,101         6,300,000           1,263,101 20.05

  5,857                - 5,857 -

  1,219,604         900,000              319,604 35.51

  6,337,640         5,400,000           937,640 17.36

     3,177,579,942  3,066,903,000    110,676,942 3.61
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